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DATE REIEVED FROM OR PAID TO

Nov-05 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 30 00
1 5 MOOSE, FOX, HAWK, OWL PATROLS 4 80 34 80
2 6 HARTS DEPT. STORE - FLAG CHECK # 10 8 0 26 80
3 9 CAKE SALE 80 0 106 80
4 12 MOOSE, FOX, HAWK, OWL PATROLS 4 35 111 15
5 16 POST 180 V.F.W. THANKSGIVING BASKET CHECK # 11 15 0 96 15
6 19 MIDDLEVIEW COUNCIL, BSA CHECK # 12 5 0 91 15
7 19 MOOSE, FOX, HAWK, OWL PATROLS 4 95 96 10
8 26 MOOSE, FOX, HAWK, OWL PATROLS 4 80 100 90
9 26 TOM KEATS-VINCENT SMITH (OWL PATROL) 6 0 106 90

10 26 MIDDLEVIEW COUNCIL, BSA CHECK # 13 13 60 93 30
11 28 HARTS DEPT. STORE 2 - TENTS, CHECK # 14 52 0 41 30
12
13
14
15
16
17 TOTALS AT END OF MONTH 104 90 41 30 X X X X X
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